
 

Y11 EVENING REVISION ROOM 5PM – 8PM – LRC, G8 & G9 

 

❖ Duty leader highlighted YELLOW 
❖ If you are late to a session please call the duty leader  – 07813538353. 
❖ You will be signed in and then signed out using the 3-2-1 grading system listed below: 

3 – Worked hard throughout the session  2 – Worked hard for periods of the session. 
1 – Did not work hard enough 

❖ Exams are shown in red 

     

Wb 15/04/24 Tues 15 April 
 

No Revision this 
evening 

Tues 16 April 

Staff: SLW, JMY, 
DSY, JLE, CCM 

 

 

Weds 17 April 

Staff: JBS, JLE, 
JBA, DLS, CCM 
 

 

Thurs 18 April 

Staff: MKN, 
CDN, JLE, CGH 

ELE 

Wb 22/04/24 Mon 22 April 

Staff: PSS, JLE, 
KSE, CGH, CCM 

 

 

Tues 23 April 

Staff: SLW, JMY, 
DSY, JLE,CCM 

 

Weds 24 April 

Staff: PSS, JLE, 
JBA, DLS, CCM 

 

Thurs 25 April 

Staff: MKN, ECE, 
CGH, SRG, ELE 

Wb 29/04/24 Mon 29 April 

Staff: PSS, JLE, 
ECE, KSE, CGH, 

 

 

Tues 30 April 

Staff: SLW, JMY, 
DSY, JLE, CCM 

 

Weds 1 May 

Staff: PSS, JBA, 
ADZ, CCM, 
DLS  

Thurs 2 May  

Staff: MKN, JLE, 
CCM, SRG, ELE 

Wb 06/05/24  
Bank Holiday 

Tues 7 May 

Staff: SLW, DSY, 
JLE, KSE, CCM 

 

H&S 

Weds 8 May 

Staff: MKN, 
CDN, JLE, DLS 
 

Thurs 9 May  

Staff: JBA, CSE, 
SRG, CFY, KSE 
 
THU: Re 
FRI:SC- Bi 

Wb 13/05/24 Mon 13 May 

Staff: PSS, KSE, 
CCM 

 
En li 

Tues 14 May 

Staff: JMY, DSY, 
JMN, ADZ, FAS, 

 

 

Weds 15 May 

Staff: MKN, 
CDN, JLE, DLS 
 
 
Hi, Cp 

Thurs 16 May  

Staff: JBS, JBA, 
MPR, SRG, KSE 
 
THU: Ma, Re 
FRI: SC-Ch, Gg 

Wb 20/05/24 Mon 20 May 

Staff: ADZ, PSS, 
KSE, ELE 

 
En li 

Tues 21 May 

Staff: SLW, DSY, 
JBA, ELE, KSE 

 

Cp 

Weds 22 May 

Staff: ECE, JBS 
CSE, SRG, CFY 
 
 
SC-Ph, Pe 

Thurs 23 May  

Staff: MKN, 
CGH, CHD, SRG, 
ELE 
 
En La 



 

Y11 EVENING REVISION ROOM 5PM – 8PM – LRC, G8 & G9 

 

  HALF TERM   

Wb 03/06/24 Mon 3 June 

Staff: JMY, JMN, 
CHT, DLS, FAS 

 
 
Ma, Pe 

Tues 4 June 

Staff: MPR, 
HDW, PSS, KSE 

 

Sp, Hi 

Weds 5 June 

Staff: ECE, JBS, 
CSE, SRG, CFY 
 
 
Gg 

Thurs 6 June 

Staff: MKN, 
CDN, CGH, CHD, 
JBA, KSE 
 
THU: En La 
FRI: Re, Sc-Bi 

Wb 10/06/24 Mon 10 June 

Staff: JMY, JMN, 
JBA, FAS, KSE 

 

Ma, Im, Sp 

Tues 11 June 

Staff: JBS. KSE, 
CCM, HCE 

 

SC-Ch, Hi 

Weds 12 June 

Staff: JBA, ADZ, 
DLS 
 
 

Thurs 13 June 

Staff: SLW, JBA, 
KSE, MPR, CCM 
 
THU:  
FRI: Gg, SC-Ph 


